monzo

Oluwaseun Ope Bamiduro
40 Beechcroft Avenue

Bolton
BL2 6HA
United Kingdom

Personal Account statement
01/10/2024 - 31/10/2024

£0.00

Personal Account balance

(Excluding all Pots)

£0.00

Balance in Pots

(This includes both Regular Pots with Monzo and Savings

Sort code: 04-00-03
Account number: 48468142

BIC: MONZGB2L

IBAN: GB69 MONZ 0400 0348 4681 42

Pots with external providers)

-£2,965.62

Total outgoings

+£2,865.79
Total deposits

Date Description (GBP) Amount (GBP) Balance

31/10/2024 Modupe Kehinde Emmanuel (Faster -3.00 0.00
Payments)

8/10/2024 OLUWASEUN BAMIDURO (!:aster Payments) 195 3.00
Reference: Oluwaseun Bamiduro

26/10/2024 Oluwaseun Bamiduro (Fastgr Payments) -15.00 405
Reference: Oluwaseun Bamiduro
LEMFI (Faster Payments) Reference:

26/10/2024 619bd639-b7d0 15.13 19.25

26/10/2024 Halal Butchers Bolton GBR -5.00 412

26/10/2024 Bannisters home grown Bolton GBR -10.20 9.12

26/10/2024 O Bamiduro (Faster Payments) Reference: 15.00 19.32
SEUN

25/10/2024 Notemachine BL2 2L.S GBR -20.99 4.32



25/10/2024

25/10/2024

25/10/2024

25/10/2024

25/10/2024

24/10/2024

24/10/2024

24/10/2024

20/10/2024

20/10/2024

20/10/2024

20/10/2024

20/10/2024

20/10/2024

20/10/2024

19/10/2024

18/10/2024

18/10/2024

17/10/2024

17/10/2024

17/10/2024

O Bamiduro (Faster Payments) Reference:
SEUN

Oluwaseun Bamiduro (Faster Payments)
Reference: Oluwaseun Bamiduro

OLAFARE M O (Faster Payments) Reference:
NO

UOB IOM BOLTON GBR

Bee Network Manchester GBR

UOB IOM BOLTON GBR

UOB IOM BOLTON GBR

O Bamiduro (Faster Payments) Reference:
Seun

Bee Network Manchester GBR

DOMINOS PIZZA - BOLTON GBR

Olayinka Salami (Faster Payments)

DOMINOS PIZZA - BOLTON GBR

HERON FOODS TONGE MOOR BOLTON
GBR

OLUWASEUN BAMIDURO (Faster Payments)

Oluwaseun Bamiduro (Faster Payments)
Reference: Oluwaseun Bamiduro

Lebara Mobile Limited London GBR

DOMINOS PIZZA - BOLTON GBR

LEMFI (Faster Payments) Reference:
64e186¢cc-9719

BOLTON STN TO BOLTON GBR

UOB IOM BOLTON GBR

Oluwaseun Bamiduro (Faster Payments)
Reference: Oluwaseun Bamiduro

25.00

-90.00

90.00

-0.60

-2.00

-1.20

-2.00

5.00

-2.00

-1.43

3.46

-2.00

-3.64

-4.00

-2.00

-5.00

-2.00

17.44

-4.20

-4.50

-200.00

25.31

0.31

90.31

0.31

0.91

2.91

4.11

6.11

3.1

4.54

1.08

3.08

6.72

10.72

12.72

17.72

19.72

2.28

6.48

10.98



17/10/2024

17/10/2024

17/10/2024

17/10/2024

17/10/2024

16/10/2024

16/10/2024

16/10/2024

16/10/2024

16/10/2024

16/10/2024

16/10/2024

16/10/2024

16/10/2024

15/10/2024

15/10/2024

15/10/2024

15/10/2024

15/10/2024

15/10/2024

LEMFI (Faster Payments) Reference:
963f91d7-9fa0

Oluwaseun Bamiduro (Faster Payments)

loveshere.com Gibraltar GIB
This relates to a previous transaction

OLUWASEUN BAMIDURO (Faster Payments)

loveshere.com Gibraltar GIB

University of Bolton (Faster Payments)
Reference: 2417034 BAMIDURO O

OLUWASEUN BAMIDURO (Faster Payments)
Reference: Oluwaseun Bamiduro

Bee Network Manchester GBR

AMAZON.CO.UK 3528008547917 GBR

HERON FOODS TONGE MOOR BOLTON
GBR

Lashkr Khulami (Faster Payments)

Temu.com LONDON GBR

LEMFI (Faster Payments) Reference:
f8aa8a4d-ea38

LEMFI (Faster Payments) Reference:
a9811573-8fd5

Temu.com LONDON GBR

Temu.com LONDON GBR

ASHYBY ALL SOLUTIONS LIMITED (Faster
Payments) Reference: ASHYBY ALL
SOLUTIO

OLUWASEUN BAMIDURO (Faster Payments)
Reference: Oluwaseun Bamiduro

BEE NETWORK APP MANCHESTER GBR

Omorinsola Olaleye (Faster Payments)

162.00

-10.00

54.00

-160.00

-54.00

-1,400.00

-5.00

-2.00

-20.87

-2.34

-8.00

-15.04

6.57

569.18

-8.42

-10.21

-5.00

-8.70

-61.90

-500.00

210.98

48.98

58.98

4.98

164.98

218.98

1,618.98

1,623.98

1,625.98

1,646.85

1,649.19

1,657.19

1,672.23

1,665.66

1,096.48

1,104.90

1,115.11

1,120.11

1,128.81

1,190.71



15/10/2024

15/10/2024

15/10/2024

15/10/2024

14/10/2024

14/10/2024

13/10/2024

13/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

11/10/2024

11/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

09/10/2024

08/10/2024

08/10/2024

08/10/2024

07/10/2024

LEMFI (Faster Payments) Reference:
8ef9eac1-f88c

TRANSFERGO London GBR

OLAFARE M O (Faster Payments) Reference:
NO

ASHYBY ALL SOLUTIONS LIMITED (Faster
Payments) Reference: ASHYBY ALL
SOLUTIO

Bee Network Manchester GBR

Bee Network Manchester GBR

Bee Network Manchester GBR

Bee Network Manchester GBR

OLUWASEUN BAMIDURO (Faster Payments)
Reference: OLUWASEUN BAMIDURO

OLUWASEUN BAMIDURO (Faster Payments)

LEMFI (Faster Payments) Reference:
4820dabe-7ce7

loveshere.com Gibraltar GIB

loveshere.com Gibraltar GIB

Bee Network Manchester GBR

LEMFI (Faster Payments) Reference:
04f9ec25-50fe

Bee Network Manchester GBR

Oluwaseun Bamiduro (Faster Payments)

youngflirts.com Belfeld NLD

Mohamed Hassan Yusuf (Faster Payments)

LEMFI (Faster Payments) Reference:
7féd6ecf-dfc3

LEMFI (Faster Payments) Reference:
60929b23-4dee

1,315.79

-100.00

100.00

-5.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

22.03

-0.99

-0.99

-2.00

90.31

-2.00

-15.00

-4.99

-100.00

173.33

41.33

1,690.71

374.92

474.92

374.92

379.92

381.92

383.92

385.92

387.92

389.92

391.92

369.89

370.88

371.87

373.87

283.56

285.56

300.56

305.55

405.55

232.22



07/10/2024

07/10/2024

07/10/2024

07/10/2024

07/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

04/10/2024

04/10/2024

04/10/2024

04/10/2024

04/10/2024

04/10/2024

03/10/2024

03/10/2024

LEMFI (Faster Payments) Reference:
2f8627ae-e77a

ASHYBY ALL SOLUTIONS LIMITED (Faster
Payments)

Bee Network Manchester GBR

HOME BARGAINS BOLTON GBR

Bee Network Manchester GBR

PPOINT_*Family Shopper Bolton GBR

HERON FOODS TONGE MOOR BOLTON
GBR

LEMFI (Faster Payments) Reference:
0910c9e6-8117

APPLE.COM/BILL APPLE.COM/BIL IRL

Bee Network Manchester GBR

Bee Network Manchester GBR

Bee Network Manchester GBR

Bee Network Manchester GBR

LEMFI (Faster Payments) Reference:
9d4ca955-d12e

Bee Network Manchester GBR

Bee Network Manchester GBR

Bee Network Manchester GBR

Bee Network Manchester GBR

Bee Network Manchester GBR

ASHYBY ALL SOLUTIONS LIMITED (Faster
Payments)

Bee Network Manchester GBR

Bee Network Manchester GBR

35.56

-10.00

-2.00

-0.69

-2.00

-4.98

-2.99

13.30

-8.99

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

111.36

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

190.89

155.33

165.33

167.33

168.02

170.02

175.00

177.99

164.69

173.68

175.68

177.68

179.68

181.68

70.32

72.32

74.32

76.32

78.32

80.32

90.32

92.32



02/10/2024 PAYPAL *CHUVANMANH 4029357733 SGP -5.51 94.32

Monzo Bank Limited (https://monzo.com) is a company registered in England No. 9446231. Registered Office: Broadwalk
House, 5 Appold Street, London EC2A 2AG. Monzo Bank Ltd is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Our Financial Services Register number
is 730427.



monzo

Important information about compensation
arrangements

The account(s) listed in this statement are eligible for cover under the Financial Services Compensation
Scheme (FSCS).

We're covered by the FSCS. The FSCS compensate depositors if a bank can't meet its
fscs financial obligations. Most depositors — including most individuals and businesses — are

covered by the scheme. We'll give you the FSCS information sheet and exclusions list
brotected once a year. This tells you what is and isn't covered by the FSCS in lots of detail.
The FSCS protects eligible deposits up to £85,000 per person. The FSCS apply this limit to each person,
and to the total combined amount of any money you have with the provider. For joint accounts, each
account holder has a claim to their share separately. That means that in a joint account held by two
eligible depositors, the maximum amount each person could claim is £85,000 each (for a total of
£170,000).

For more information about FSCS compensation, head to the FSCS website at www.FSCS.org.uk



Monzo Bank Limited (https://monzo.com) is a company registered in England No. 9446231. Registered Office: Broadwalk House, 5
Appold Street, London EC2A 2AG. Monzo Bank Ltd is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the
Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Our Financial Services Register number is 730427.



